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5th American Nuclear Society International Topical Meeting on Nuclear Plant
Instrumentation, Controls, and Human Machine Interface Technology

November 12 - 16, 2006  •  Albuquerque, NM

SPONSORED BY:
The ANS Operations and Power and Human Factors Divisions

CO-SPONSORED BY:
IAEA, KNS, EPRI CAES, SNM, LAS, and CNS

NPIC&HMIT 2006 is the Fifth in the continuing series of International Topical Meetings on Nuclear Power Plant Instrumentation, Controls, and Human-
Machine Interface Technologies.

1st 1993 Oak Ridge Tennessee
2nd 1997 State College Pennsylvania
3rd 2000 Washington DC
4th 2004 Columbus Ohio
5th 2006 Albuquerque, New Mexico

NPIC&HMIT 2006 will feature additional emphasis on new reactors planned for construction in the near term in the U.S., as well as a technical exhibit with
vendors of I&C and HMIT equipment and products.

Schedule for Papers
500 Word Abstracts Due May 1st 2006

Notification of Authors by July 10th 2006
Full Papers Due August 15th 2006

General Chair
Ted Quinn

Longenecker and Associates
tedquinn@cox.net

Technical Program Chair NPIC Technical Program Chair HMIT
David E. Holcomb John O’Hara
Oak Ridge National Laboratory Brookhaven National Laboratory
HolcombDE@ornl.gov ohara@bnl.gov

This preliminary call for papers will be updated regularly. Please check the ANS website for additional information (http://www.ans.org/meetings).

jkoblich
Abstract deadline extended to June 15th, 2006.



Papers on the following topics are invited:

Digital System Reliability Utility Experience with Control Room Modernization Programs

Advanced Sensors and Measurement Techniques Current Concepts in Advanced Control Rooms

Controls in New Construction Reactors Designing Large Information Systems

Safety Critical Software Development and Qualification Function-Based Approaches to Control Room Design

Reactor Noise Analysis HFE Design and Analysis Tools

Digital Upgrade Issues in and Evolving Regulatory Environment Data Mining in Nuclear Power Plants: Applications and Methods

Acceptance of Commercial Digital Instrumentation User Interaction with Automation

Regulatory Aspects of I&C in New Construction Reactors Knowledge Capture and Engineering

Generic Pre-Qualification of Digital Platforms Applications of Technology to Enhanced Maintenance Operations

Implementation of Risk Informed Regulation Innovative approaches to Training and Training Technologies

Licensing Issues for Advanced I&C Technologies Designing Better Alarm Systems

I&C Issues for Generation IV Plants Applications of Risk Analysis in the Design and Evaluation of I&C and
HMIT Systems

Power Uprates Through Advanced I&C Challenges in Conducting HRA for Advanced Reactors

Next Generation I&C Systems Computerized Operator Decision and Support Systems

Education of NPP I&C Professionals Human Behavioral Modeling in the Nuclear Environment

Research Reactor I&C Applications Virtual Reality: Applications and Issues

I&C Security & Network Security HRA Challenges in Advanced Nuclear Power Systems

Plant Safeguards and Security Systems Approaches to HFE Verification and Validation

I&C Architecture and Protocols Human Factors Issues in Engineering Education

Emergency Response Information Systems Human Factors and Plant Security and Safeguards

Environmental Compatibility Computerized Procedure Systems

Maintenance and Condition Monitoring Regulatory Approaches to Advanced Systems

Diagnostics and Predictive Maintenance New Approaches to Automation as a “Team Player”

Wireless Applications in Nuclear Power

I&C Applications for Physical and Cyber Security

Lessons Learned in Digital Upgrades

Age Related Degradation of Instrumentation Loops

In additional to traditional lecture sessions, the Technical Program Committee is inviting proposals for innovative sessions designed in a non-traditional format,
e.g., rebates and technology demonstration sessions.

The Technical Program Committee will also consider proposals for entire sessions, consisting of approximately five papers. We ask that anyone wishing to propose
an entire session contact either of the technical program chairs to discuss their proposal.

Technical Program Committee

Name Affiliation Email
Steven A. Arndt U.S. NRC saa@nrc.gov
Øivind Berg Halden Reactor Project oivind.berg@hrp.no
Leonard J. Bond CAES – INL leonard.bond@inl.gov
Soon Heung Chang KAIST shchang@kaist.ac.kr
Janos Eiler Paks NPP Hungary eiler@npp.hu
Robert S. Fielder Luna Innovations fielderr@lunainnovations.com
Kazuo Furuta University of Tokyo furuta@q.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Osvald Glöckler IAEA O.Glockler@iaea.org
Akio Gofuku Okayama University fukuchan@sys.okayama-u.ac.jp
Hash Hashemian AMS Corp. hash@ams-corp.com
Doug Hill MPR Accosicates dhill@mpr.com
J. Wesley Hines University of Tennessee jhines2@utk.edu
Jing Jiang University of Western Ontario jjiang@uwo.ca
Kook Hun Kim KNICS malay@knics.re.kr
Roger A. Kisner ORNL KisnerRA@ornl.gov
Kee Choon Kwon KAERI kckwon@kaeri.re.kr
Don W. Miller OSU miller.68@osu.edu
Joseph A. Naser EPRI jnaser@epri.com
Poong Hyun Seong KAIST phseong@kaist.ac.kr
Atoosa Thunem Halden Reactor Project atoosa.p-j.thunem@hrp.no
Belle Upadhyaya University of Tennessee bupadhya@utk.edu
Richard T. Wood ORNL WoodRT@ornl.gov
Hidekazu Yoshikawa Kyoto University yosikawa@energy.kyoto-u.ac.jp
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